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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Attendance sheet 

Machi~e Learning with Scikit-Learn, Keras & Tensorflow 
• I 

·''·•Total No. of Students: 30 · . ,. , 
• \ ~ . • • f : 

~tten~ed Students: 2-Y 
. ' .. -v\ . . \ Trainers Name: 1. 

Date: 2. ~J o ')...J~ 

·t. \'+,. M,OJJa. '1- l 
1- H91- v0i ·~00\x), · I 

Signature 

S.No Dept. r Section ~oil No Student Name 
9AM- 11 AM- 1.30PM 

10.40 AM ·· 12.40PM -4PM 

1. AD 20UAD008 SHRIDHARAN.R.B 

2. AD 20UAD013 VIGNESWARAN.R.K 

' 3 . . ' I • ' • \ , -AD -~·, · 1 '. • ,\ , : . ,.2,QU:4.D014 
• I 

JAYANTHAN.R HL 
, .... ' 

4. AD 20UAD021 PREMKUMAR.G H 
5. AD I YUVA SIVASAKTHI.G 

6. AD . 20UAD024 .., ' ''- ' 
SHRI RAJESHWARAN.M 

7. . -~., 20UAD026 , , I 
TILAK.N.G 

8. . AD · , , lWUAD028 
ii \I 

JEEVITHARAJ.D 

9. AD 20UAD029 l<IPSON.A.J 

·10. AD 20UAD032 DHARSHl'NI.V 

11. AD 20UAD035 RAGESH.M 

12. AD 20UAD037 DHARESH KUMAR.N.S 

13. AD 20UAD040 ?URYA.A 



Signature 
S.No Dept. Section Roll No Student Name 

9AM- 11 AM- 1.30PM -
10.4p AM 12.40PM 4PM 

14. AD 20UAD042 JEEVARAJAN. f2, 

15. AD 20UAD046 GEORGE JERING.T 

16. CSE A 20UCS010 BAVA DHARANI.B 

17. CSE · A 20UCS017 VARUN .B 

18. CSE A 20UCS039 SABARI KANTH .A 

19. CSE A 20UCS060 SAHANARINI.S 

20. CSE A 20UCS082 BASIL TAMIL SELVAN.E 

21. CSE A 20UCS111 GAJENDRAN.R 

22. CSE B 20UCS002 SAJIYA BEGUM.A 

2.3. -CSE B . / _; 20UCS009 SRIMATHI.S 

' i ,I 

,, ~Al J 't. 
I . . I CSE,. /B 

I • 

20U;SS036 GIRIVASAN.S.V 

25. CSE B 20UCS048 VENKATESHKANNAN.M.S 

26. CSE B 1 20l:J'CS070 
,. - .... # 

SANTHIYA.E 

27. CSE B 20UCS079 MALAIAPPAN SRIKANTH.S 

28. CSE B 20UCS095 SARVASH.S.S . 
29. CSE B 20UCS104 YASHWANT RAM.G.A 

30. CSE B 20UCS112 ASHWATHKUMAR .S.S 

~on 
. 

Course Coordmator(s} 
~'~-(f>~n 
VAC Co-ordinator HOD/CSE 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Attendance sheet 

Machine Learning with Scikit-Learn, Keras & Tensorflow 

Total No. of Students: 30 

Attended Students: J-.,~ 
Trainers Name:1. Ny . ~~CA.dl.- 0ru-ic.1. · H 

,2. . f--/91 { \j, . <· o./2 Day 1/2/3/4/5 6 

S.No Dept. Section Roll No Student Name 

1. AD 20UAD008 SHRIDHARAN.R.B 

2. AD 20UAD013 VIGNESWARAN.R.K 

3. AD 20UAD014 JAYANTHAN.R 

4. AD. l 20UAD021 PREMKUMAR.G ! 

5. AD 20UAD023 YUVA SIVASAKTHI.G 

6. AD 20UAD024 SHRI RAJESHWARAN.M 

7. AD 20UAD026 TILAK.N.G 

8. AD 20UAD028 JEEVITHARAJ.D 

9. AD 20UAD029 KIPSON.A.J 

10. AD ' 20UAD032 DHARSHINI.V 

11. AD 20UAD035 RAGESH.M 

12. AD 20UAD037 DHARESH KUMAR.N.S _! 
! 

13. AD 20UAD040 SURYA.A 

Date: :).,6) 2--)z- '2---

· Signature 

9AM- llAM-
10.40 AM 12.40PM 

fv) L- rf\L__ 

Ar.,, Pr& 

1.30PM 
-4PM 

/ 

N'J L-

.fJ,-6 



Signature 
- I S.No Dept. Section Roll No Student Name 

9AM- llAM- 1.30PM -
10.40 AM 12.40PM 4PM 

14. AD 20UAD042 JEEVARAJAN - J2-

15. AD 20UAD046 GEORGE JERING .T 

Hi. CSE A 20UCS010 BAVA DHARANI.B 
I 

-! 
17. CSE A 20UCS017 VARUN.B ! 

·----..... - -·! 
18. CSE A 20UCS03~ SABARI KANTH.A ; 

i 
19. CSE A 20UCS060 SAHANARINI.S 

20. CSE A 20UCS082 BASIL TAMIL SELVAN .E 

21. CSE A 20UCS111 GAJENDRAN.R 

22. CSE B 20UCS002 SAJIYA BEGUM.A 
I --- -

23. 1 CSE B 20UCS009 SRIMATHI.S _, I I 
I - - - -- --....i.=:::..... - ---

. l~~W{1· 
. 

24. CSE B 20UCS036 GIRIVASAN.S.V 

' 25. CSE B 20UCS048 VENKATESHKANNAN .M.S 

26. CSE I B 20UCS070 SANTHIYA.E E-. - ,. ----- - -

27. CSE I B 20UCS079 MALAIAPPAN SRIKANTH .S J~ L--- \ I - 1 
28. CS E B 20UCS095 SARVASH.S.S . I ~ ~ .i 
29. CSE B 20UCS104 I YASHWANT RAM.G.A i , : 

'1 
- -- - -

30. CS E l3 20UCS112 ASHWATHKUMAR.S.S ~- 6)• 
' 

\;~ 
v~ , 

/t . ) \ : _, 
Course Coordinator(s) 
























































































































































